
ANNUAL CALENDAR
SEPT 2024 – AUG 2025

SEPTEMBER 2024 Theme:  all about me
Mon, Sept 2   Labour Day     School Closed
Tue, Sept 3  School Opens 
Thur, Sept 25 Photo Day
Mon, Sept 30  Truth and Reconciliation Day   School Closed

OCTOBER 2024 Theme: fall & harvest
Tue, Oct 1  Pumpkin Patch Visit (parent participation required)
 Mon, Oct 14   Thanksgiving     School Closed

NOVEMBER 2024 Theme: woodland creatures & hibernation
Mon, Nov 11  Remembrance Day    School Closed 

DECEMBER 2024 Theme: ice & snow
Dec 23, 2024 – Jan 3, 2025  Winter break   School Closed

JANUARY 2025 Theme: sun, moon & stars
Mon, Jan 6  School Opens 

FEBRUARY 2025 Theme: love & community
Mon, Feb 17   Family Day     School Closed
Wed, Feb 26   Pink Shirt Day    

MARCH 2025  Theme: weather
Mon, March 24 – Fri, March 28 Spring Break   School Closed

APRIL 2025 Theme: farm life & baby animals
Fri, April 18  Good Friday     School Closed
Mon, April 21  Easter Monday    School Closed

MAY 2025 Theme: gardening & flowers
Mon, May 12  Annual Pro-D-Day    School Closed
Mon, May 19  Victoria Day     School Closed

JUNE 2025 Theme: camping & forests
Thur, June 12 Family Connections Picnic  (Center closes at 3:30pm)

JULY 2025 Theme: salish sea
Tue, July 1   Canada Day       School Closed

AUGUST 2025 Theme: the rainforest
Mon, Aug 4    BC Day     School Closed
Fri, Aug 22 – Fri, Aug 29th    Summer Break   School Closed


